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Regional Tech Hub Connect Grants

Thank you to everyone who has applied for a Connect
Grant.

The Connect Grants are now closed, and applications are currently being assessed. An
announcement will be made shortly.

Regional Tech Hub event sponsorship opportunities

 

Event sponsorship applications remain open until funds are exhausted. To find out more,
contact the Regional Partnerships Officer in your State.

 

Regional Partnership
Officer

State Email Phone

Rachael Thomas WA rthomas@regionaltechhub.org.au 0428 855 224
Georgia Beecraft NT gbeecraft@regionaltechhub.org.au02 6269 5632
Liam Boundy QLD lboundy@regionaltechhub.org.au 0459 784 137
Peter Buzza TAS pbuzza@regionaltechhub.org.au 0437 100 453
Ellen Day NSW/SA eday@regionaltechhub.org.au 0427 639 761
Danielle Roberts VIC droberts@regionaltechhub.org.au 0409 007 196
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Have a question about the grants?
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Chat with one of our team members to get the conversation started. If we donâ??t answer
immediately, weâ??ll get back to you as soon as possible.
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